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BASEH:

it Polarization-Maintaining Fiber optic Coupler(PMFBC)
THEREK nm 1310 or 1550
T{EE5 nm +15
RABNIRGE 50/50 % 3.60/3.60
30/70 % 5.75/2.10
10/90 % 11.60/1.00
5/95 % 14.80/0.80
2/98 % 18.50/0.45
1/99 % 22.00/0.40
NEpiving dB CR>5% >20.00
5%=CR>1% >18.00
[BIRARFE dB >50.00
T A dB >55.00
TERE Deg. -5-75
FERE Deg. -40-85
HAKE m 1.00%0.10
pjvea it Panda PM Fiber
HABR um 250 900 900/2000/3000
HERS mm 2.4x25,3%X35,3X54 | 3X54 90X 16X 10
i
LERBRINREE RH A B &K, MK EHIE00.3dB
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A

1550nm PM SLD Laser diode ISR

NIR-PMFBC - W1550-51-CR3050-1-9-PA-35T  NIR-PMFBC - W1550-51-CR50350-1-9-PA-35T

R port@1550nm B port@1550nm

NIR-PMFBC - W -SO-CRV-ve-A-XX-[[]
WO : Wavelength
1310:1310nm
1392:1392nm
1512:1512nm
1532:1532nm
1550:1550nm
1650:1650nm
1742:1742nm

SO:Port Structure
12:1x2

22:2x2

CRV:

0199: 1:99

1090: 10:90

2575:25:75

5050: 50:50

Y :Pigtail Length
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05:0.5m
1:1m
10:10m

/A:Loose Tube

B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube

30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=None F#zk
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